65
Modular Air Components NAW Series
®
Filter/Regulator
NAW1000, 2000, 3000, 4000
PrecautionsSetting
The adjustment knob is a locking type. Pull the
knob away from the body until the orange

D
G
How To Order
C
Float type (N.O.)
NAW3050-N03 NAW3050-N03BG
Quick •
Relief
50
ANSI Symbol
➜➜Return to Menu
90
75
60
45
30
15
0
72
NAW Series Modular Air Components
®
Filter/Regulator with Quick Relief
NAW3050, 4050
Flow Characteristics
Pressure Characteristics
NAW3050 NAW4050-06
NAW4050
NAW3050 NAW4050-06
NAW4050
NPT 3/8
NPT 1/2
NPT 3/4
S
up
pl
y
pr
es
su
re
 (
P
S
I)
0 35 70.6
Flow (SCFM)
S
up
pl
y
pr
es
su
re
 (
P
S
I)
90
75
60
45
30
15
0
0 35 70.6 106 141.3
Flow (SCFM)
S